
B.N.M. College, Barhiya
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU21995533 DOLI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 51.75 Normal
2 MU70141719 RAHUL KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 51.50 Normal
3 MU48888625 SHEEN M.A. HISTORY Merit 67.63 Normal
4 MU49166661 BARSHA KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.25 Normal
5 MU60990191 Priyanka Kumari M.A. HISTORY Merit 65.00 Normal
6 MU49805006 ROUSHAN KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.25 Normal
7 MU22744196 PALLVI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.50 Normal
8 MU96688228 KAJAL KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.25 Normal
9 MU27520432 SHIVRATAN KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 59.13 Normal
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B.R.M. College, Munger
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU88782081 ABHISHIKA RAJ M.A. HINDI Merit 65.88 Normal
2 MU95024894 KARUNA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 60.25 Normal
3 MU78423404 KAJAL KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 59.00 Normal
4 MU14280952 ANJU BHARTI M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.13 Normal
5 MU16896999 MEHAR PERWEEN M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.75 Normal
6 MU66575671 Sakshi Kumari M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.63 Normal
7 MU49452738 Sakshi Kumari M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.38 Normal
8 MU80598347 MUSKAN KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.88 Normal
9 MU40128487 ANJANI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
10 MU30129912 SAYNA SEJAL M.A. URDU Merit 65.00 Normal
11 MU46828541 ZEENAT PERWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 64.88 Normal
12 MU25625766 SAGUFI M.A. URDU Merit 63.75 Normal
13 MU32222429 MURSHIDA SHAHIN M.A. URDU Merit 62.75 Normal
14 MU73362352 SHAKILA BANO M.A. URDU Merit 62.00 Normal
15 MU89426917 ARFI PERWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 60.00 Normal
16 MU20956755 AFRIN PARWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 54.88 Normal
17 MU59581940 KUMARI SHAMBHAVI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 68.88 Normal
18 MU61930671 GONOFER MOKIM M.A. ENGLISH Merit 62.63 Normal
19 MU86464475 Swati Bharti M.A. ENGLISH Merit 60.00 Normal
20 MU40207277 AARTI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 56.88 Normal
21 MU29802427 JUHI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 56.63 Normal
22 MU96880014 SUFI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 53.25 Normal
23 MU41288564 SAPNA KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 49.00 Normal
24 MU47400498 AARTI KUAMRI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 64.63 Normal
25 MU95779906 RACHANA KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 61.63 Normal
26 MU54767362 KHUSHBU KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 60.00 Normal
27 MU35423125 Ankita Bharti M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 63.63 Normal
28 MU27071895 PUJA BHARTI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 61.50 Normal
29 MU32825946 RAJNANDANI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.75 Normal
30 MU66654533 Roshni Parween M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 55.88 Normal
31 MU39527365 PRIYA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 53.63 Normal
32 MU79207782 SUPRIYA KUMARI M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 60.00 Normal
33 MU92332497 Nidhi Bharti M.Sc BOTANY Merit 67.25 Normal
34 MU29583054 GAJAL KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 60.13 Normal
35 MU41614782 ABHILASHA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 64.25 Normal
36 MU63634886 RIYA VAISHNAVI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 62.75 Normal
37 MU28221830 ANURADHA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 62.00 Normal
38 MU30797199 Saziya Nasreen M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 61.88 Normal
39 MU29078073 DIVASINI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 60.00 Normal
40 MU18194236 VANDANA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 59.25 Normal
41 MU46544198 SAKSHI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 58.88 Normal
42 MU65662046 Seema M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 58.00 Normal
43 MU95659018 KHUSHI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 56.88 Normal
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K.K.M. College, Jamui
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU48544277 Swati Sonal M.A. HINDI Merit 68.88 Normal
2 MU66918580 RAVI KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 68.00 Normal
3 MU41037611 SUBHASH KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 67.38 Normal
4 MU25937252 NIRAJ KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.25 Normal
5 MU24167708 HARINANDAN KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.13 Normal
6 MU95416337 SMRITI KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 64.63 Normal
7 MU12283526 RAJESH KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 64.63 Normal
8 MU77580024 CHANDANI KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 64.50 Normal
9 MU95811833 Paridhi Bharti M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 68.25 Normal
10 MU59239851 ABHINAV KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 65.88 Normal
11 MU42697407 SUMAN KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 65.13 Normal
12 MU51153638 AKANKSHA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.00 Normal
13 MU24785866 Surbhi Kumari M.A. ENGLISH Merit 68.38 Normal
14 MU48411780 APARNA SINGH M.A. ENGLISH Merit 65.63 Normal
15 MU71535653 RINA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 61.75 Normal
16 MU57369684 Naklesh Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
17 MU65831159 SHILPI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
18 MU66002424 ABHISHEK KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 59.25 Normal
19 MU16755581 SAPNA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.50 Normal
20 MU57682384 BITTU KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.25 Normal
21 MU61440050 Divya Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.13 Normal
22 MU82329420 RACHNA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.13 Normal
23 MU15311817 Bikash Murmu M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.00 Normal
24 MU74892109 KANGRESH RAJAK M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.88 Normal
25 MU24192945 Sourabh Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.50 Normal
26 MU10054492 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.50 Normal
27 MU43656899 RAJARAM KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.25 Normal
28 MU83760033 NIRANJAN KUMAR YADAV M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 54.75 Normal
29 MU26417031 DOLI KUMARI M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 66.13 Normal
30 MU28518464 Komal Kumari M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 56.88 Normal
31 MU72770669 PRINCE KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 70.75 Normal
32 MU79000571 Anish Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 69.38 Normal
33 MU68334427 raja ram Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 67.50 Normal
34 MU14587248 Shejal Kumari M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 66.38 Normal
35 MU75426427 Soni Kumari M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 64.38 Normal
36 MU26536811 SONU KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 64.13 Normal
37 MU25281172 MUSKAN SINHA M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 76.88 Normal
38 MU24242382 SAURAV KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 70.00 Normal
39 MU99347271 ANURAG KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 68.75 Normal
40 MU43638366 SATYAM KUMAR KANHAIYA M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 66.50 Normal
41 MU88136399 SWEETI PRERANA M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 66.38 Normal
42 MU84597947 NIKKI KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 65.13 Normal
43 MU78470017 DIVYA BHARTI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 64.50 Normal
44 MU44637753 BITTU KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 63.88 Normal
45 MU97606846 SOURAV KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 63.50 Normal
46 MU52907032 ABHISHEK RANJAN SINHA M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 61.63 Normal
47 MU93589060 Jai Parkash Singh M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 60.00 Normal
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K.S.S. College, Lakhisarai
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU44114237 AYUSHI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 71.88 Normal
2 MU40123969 Raushan Kumar M.A. HINDI Merit 65.25 Normal
3 MU85605753 Moni Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 64.63 Normal
4 MU75121278 SWETA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 63.88 Normal
5 MU93806473 SUNITA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 63.50 Normal
6 MU83100576 RANI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 62.13 Normal
7 MU92282516 NISHU KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 61.13 Normal
8 MU33158087 NIKITA KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 68.13 Normal
9 MU36610131 Sanjana Kumari M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.13 Normal
10 MU35417913 MANISHA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.00 Normal
11 MU36489225 DAYANIDHI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.25 Normal
12 MU89429872 CHHOTU KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.25 Normal
13 MU64451943 RAHUL KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.00 Normal
14 MU44377475 SUBHASH KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.38 Normal
15 MU92274216 DIPIKA BHARTI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.25 Normal
16 MU25244603 BASUDEV KUMAR M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 51.25 Normal
17 MU14355824 PUNAM KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 51.25 Normal
18 MU22627884 NITISH KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 65.88 Normal
19 MU21987121 MUSKAN KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 61.00 Normal
20 MU36790677 RAJESH KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.13 Normal
21 MU58085813 RUPA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.63 Normal
22 MU91646094 Vibha Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.38 Normal
23 MU96371899 KASHISH PRAVEEN M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 79.63 Normal
24 MU14977547 PRABHAT SUMAN M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 74.25 Normal
25 MU28895848 RAUNAK KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 71.50 Normal
26 MU94279627 ABHINAY KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 70.50 Normal
27 MU17659585 Neha Raj M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 67.25 Normal
28 MU41477539 NISHA KUMARI M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 65.38 Normal
29 MU51914429 RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 65.25 Normal
30 MU36027798 VISHWAJEET KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 64.38 Normal
31 MU90779909 SURENDAR GOPE M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 62.25 Normal
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Koshi College, Khagaria
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU40086713 MANISHA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 67.88 Normal
2 MU78848836 ANJALI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 62.63 Normal
3 MU21644490 KRITI PATEL M.A. HINDI Merit 61.88 Normal
4 MU30896125 Salni Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 61.75 Normal
5 MU73974605 AANCHAL KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 60.63 Normal
6 MU73938861 SWETA BHUSHAN M.A. HINDI Merit 59.00 Normal
7 MU28992753 RUMAN KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 55.63 Normal
8 MU23940030 KOMAL KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 55.25 Normal
9 MU67939025 JULI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 52.75 Normal
10 MU41538465 Jyoti Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 52.75 Normal
11 MU92064115 PUNAM KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 52.25 Normal
12 MU38733312 Sakshi Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 51.50 Normal
13 MU90135344 BINA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 50.13 Normal
14 MU57125875 Prerna Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 48.13 Normal
15 MU11677125 KANHAIYA KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 64.25 Normal
16 MU13258902 SUPRIYA KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 63.63 Normal
17 MU39843483 GYANNEETI M.A. HISTORY Merit 61.63 Normal
18 MU44035081 PRIYANSHI KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 61.13 Normal
19 MU60547143 SUBHASH KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.88 Normal
20 MU48997685 Manisha Bharti M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.63 Normal
21 MU22698855 KISHAN KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.25 Normal
22 MU66776019 MALA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 65.63 Normal
23 MU95527776 Roshan kumar M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.38 Normal
24 MU61797532 Fantush Kumar M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.25 Normal
25 MU31325217 BEAUTY KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.25 Normal
26 MU22266832 NITISH KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.88 Normal
27 MU53897871 Mansi Priya M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.63 Normal
28 MU45255570 LALU PRASAD M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
29 MU26985729 MINKU KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
30 MU41344920 SUMIT KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
31 MU41933640 ARTI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
32 MU89066353 ARUNA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 58.63 Normal
33 MU43827289 VARSHA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 57.38 Normal
34 MU48572356 MD SHABBIR ALAM M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 57.00 Normal
35 MU98890558 BHARAT KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.75 Normal
36 MU36618169 MD IBADAT M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.38 Normal
37 MU55661295 SWATI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.00 Normal
38 MU87908132 VIKASH KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 55.38 Normal
39 MU30960356 ANKIT KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 55.25 Normal
40 MU86633140 RIYA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 54.88 Normal
41 MU70367331 MD MOZAFFAR ALI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 54.38 Normal
42 MU72371091 TALAT JAHAN M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 54.38 Normal
43 MU97297424 SANJANA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 54.25 Normal
44 MU15713461 CHANDA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 54.13 Normal
45 MU21380393 Puja Kumari M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 53.88 Normal
46 MU85324039 KOMAL KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 53.13 Normal
47 MU83223131 SAPNA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 52.88 Normal
48 MU39263582 SNEHLATA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 51.50 Normal



49 MU58637176 ZARQUA SARWATI M.A. URDU Merit 67.88 Normal
50 MU50821838 MUSKAN PARVEEN M.A. URDU Merit 62.50 Normal
51 MU17519353 SUPRIYA RANJAN M.A. ENGLISH Merit 70.75 Normal
52 MU89546722 Ayush Kumar M.A. ENGLISH Merit 66.25 Normal
53 MU38797344 Sourabh Kumar M.A. ENGLISH Merit 61.75 Normal
54 MU87781964 NITISH KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 60.38 Normal
55 MU33206363 Subhash Kumar M.A. ENGLISH Merit 58.88 Normal
56 MU40116192 PRIYA KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 54.88 Normal
57 MU57723713 Balram M.A. ENGLISH Merit 54.63 Normal
58 MU29466239 PAPPU KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 54.63 Normal
59 MU73174454 Muskan Kumari M.A. ENGLISH Merit 51.38 Normal
60 MU43636884 SUDHAKAR KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 50.50 Normal
61 MU96974098 KUMOD KUMAR M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 58.38 Normal
62 MU46442035 ANKITA KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 55.25 Normal
63 MU23678373 SURAJ Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 63.13 Normal
64 MU95729797 KESHAV KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
65 MU43222716 KANHAIYA KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 59.13 Normal
66 MU43041676 SHUBHAM KASHYAP M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.88 Normal
67 MU88964152 DEEPAK KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.13 Normal
68 MU91780000 ROSHANI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.00 Normal
69 MU41156096 Amardeep Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 52.00 Normal
70 MU93940253 ARTI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 51.63 Normal
71 MU94632932 Pallavi Kumari M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 72.13 Normal
72 MU45882756 RICHA RANI M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 61.38 Normal
73 MU43850735 HITLAR KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.63 Normal
74 MU48837735 ANIKET KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 56.38 Normal
75 MU25023809 SANJEEV THAKUR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 70.50 Normal
76 MU47788868 SAHIL SAMARAT M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 68.88 Normal
77 MU40133093 SHIVANI KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 68.50 Normal
78 MU38266140 Pinkesh Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 68.50 Normal
79 MU27664830 KUNDAN KUMAR THAKUR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 67.75 Normal
80 MU57552437 prashant kumar thakur M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 64.25 Normal
81 MU96940529 PANKAJ KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 63.63 Normal
82 MU26728447 Abhinav Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 63.17 Normal
83 MU84269323 MUKESH KUAMR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.88 Normal
84 MU12204949 TANISHA KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.00 Normal
85 MU47062402 Sunny Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 60.13 Normal
86 MU47407013 JITENDRA KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 56.75 Normal
87 MU68216346 Agam Raj M.Sc BOTANY Merit 73.25 Normal
88 MU56531783 SATYAM KUMAR M.Sc BOTANY Merit 66.50 Normal
89 MU46233195 KUMAR JEE M.Sc BOTANY Merit 63.75 Normal
90 MU22503445 Raushan Kumar M.Sc BOTANY Merit 57.88 Normal
91 MU89257574 BABLY KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 57.50 Normal
92 MU11532925 AYESHA MUSTAZHAR M.Sc BOTANY Merit 57.25 Normal
93 MU96880650 ROHIL KUMAR M.Sc BOTANY Merit 55.38 Normal
94 MU15275448 BEAUTY KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 72.38 Normal
95 MU15161691 SUPRIYA KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 66.75 Normal
96 MU90620714 JASWANT KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 64.38 Normal
97 MU68824809 RAJNISH KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 64.13 Normal
98 MU67343263 JOOLY KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 62.88 Normal
99 MU93087437 SUDHANSHU KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 61.38 Normal
100 MU13211279 RAKESH KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 58.38 Normal
101 MU16680951 RAMBHAJAN KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 71.25 Normal
102 MU52072136 SUMIT KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 70.13 Normal
103 MU89172045 MD AMZAD M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 63.38 Normal
104 MU21203757 Alok Raj M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 57.13 Normal



105 MU89384219 PUJA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 67.75 Normal
106 MU52340807 RAKHI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 66.00 Normal
107 MU59836485 Sushil Kumar M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 65.38 Normal

Print



R.D. & D.J. College, Munger
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU49425589 RINKU KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 69.50 Normal
2 MU37986787 SHASHI KANT SUMAN M.A. HINDI Merit 66.13 Normal
3 MU95040371 Pranita anand M.A. HISTORY Merit 67.33 Normal
4 MU33681701 ASHUTOSH SINGH M.A. HISTORY Merit 63.75 Normal
5 MU86865572 ANKIT KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 67.75 Normal
6 MU38631424 Shivrani Kumari M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 64.00 Normal
7 MU16791975 BHAVYA CHAURASIA M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 64.00 Normal
8 MU57162680 KUMAR SHANU M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.13 Normal
9 MU17638429 ARFI PARWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 62.88 Normal
10 MU53021080 SIMMI PERWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 62.13 Normal
11 MU40245801 KAHKASHAN PERWEEN M.A. URDU Merit 59.13 Normal
12 MU15132542 Shaba Rehan M.A. URDU Merit 58.13 Normal
13 MU49511532 ALISHA KHATOON M.A. URDU Merit 57.38 Normal
14 MU24711838 DEVRAJ RANJAN M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 77.13 Normal
15 MU46097526 SHWETA RANI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 68.13 Normal
16 MU14024215 JULI PARWIN M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 67.00 Normal
17 MU10130080 RICHA KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 63.61 Normal
18 MU51346719 RISHI RAJ M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 62.75 Normal
19 MU94105977 JYOTI KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 62.25 Normal
20 MU83555701 STUTI KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 62.13 Normal
21 MU29778185 Sanjeev kumar M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 61.50 Normal
22 MU30837727 VIKRAM KUMAR M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 61.25 Normal
23 MU61563350 PRITI KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 60.88 Normal
24 MU47199260 PRAVESH KUMAR YADAV M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 60.00 Normal
25 MU20726421 RAM BALAK MARANDI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 60.00 Normal
26 MU94104839 NEETU KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 60.00 Normal
27 MU33028122 PREETI KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 56.50 Normal
28 MU60256641 AKRITI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 72.13 Normal
29 MU84377728 RIMMI SHARMA M.A. ENGLISH Merit 68.25 Normal
30 MU81756168 SHAMBHAVI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 66.25 Normal
31 MU29906639 RUPA KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 64.13 Normal
32 MU83748397 SANIA MANZAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 63.25 Normal
33 MU64018246 SHIVANI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 63.00 Normal
34 MU38788553 MD AHSAN ANSARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 62.63 Normal
35 MU97869875 SHAHEEN ZOYA M.A. ENGLISH Merit 62.13 Normal
36 MU85765188 BINDU KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 61.00 Normal
37 MU75918873 Indrajit Kumar M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 60.00 Normal
38 MU60305090 MONA KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 58.63 Normal
39 MU59984505 Ronit Anand M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 54.13 Normal
40 MU42283533 SWEETI KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 53.25 Normal
41 MU70163222 Raman Kumar M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 52.38 Normal
42 MU16240167 Gaurav Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 73.38 Normal
43 MU61535885 KAJAL KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 63.88 Normal
44 MU44029807 RAJNANDANI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 63.38 Normal
45 MU57167613 ABHISHEK ANAND SINHA M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 62.63 Normal
46 MU47143330 Vikash Raj M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 61.63 Normal
47 MU16759848 SIMRAN KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 61.25 Normal
48 MU48268253 KASHISH GUPTA M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 73.75 Normal



49 MU70273202 Deepa Verma M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 70.38 Normal
50 MU96066006 Sneha Kumari M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 68.88 Normal
51 MU99511701 VAYUNANDAN KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 68.00 Normal
52 MU81841984 Priya Kumari M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 65.25 Normal
53 MU89491239 Ankita Rani M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 63.13 Normal
54 MU42821130 ARYAN M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.88 Normal
55 MU61031293 SUJAN KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.75 Normal
56 MU68314198 KUNIKA SHARMA M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.50 Normal
57 MU14800279 Pranjali M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.38 Normal
58 MU12607854 Komal Kumari M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 61.13 Normal
59 MU69516132 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 59.25 Normal
60 MU63569539 Sakshi Kumari M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 58.13 Normal
61 MU94870405 RAHUL KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 57.63 Normal
62 MU96741901 HARSH KUMAR VERMA M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 52.38 Normal
63 MU10184167 PRITI KUMARI M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 51.38 Normal
64 MU21775497 PRANAV KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 71.00 Normal
65 MU59815607 GOLU KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 70.50 Normal
66 MU17090793 RANJAN KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 69.25 Normal
67 MU55589839 NISHA KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 68.50 Normal
68 MU65894962 KARTAVYA RAJ M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 67.00 Normal
69 MU12707455 ABHINAV KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 64.88 Normal
70 MU64479145 Saurav Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 63.88 Normal
71 MU85233885 SOURAB KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 62.88 Normal
72 MU82811562 MADHAV ARNAV M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 62.25 Normal
73 MU80294267 BHARTI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 62.13 Normal
74 MU65638965 RAJU KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.88 Normal
75 MU54970950 RANDHIR KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.88 Normal
76 MU83798153 Aayush kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.75 Normal
77 MU98396731 RUPESH KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 61.25 Normal
78 MU64739687 PAWAN KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 60.25 Normal
79 MU12148261 SWETA KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 60.00 Normal
80 MU89461123 RANJEET KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 58.88 Normal
81 MU91770734 RAHUL KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 58.00 Normal
82 MU42529391 NITESH KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 56.88 Normal
83 MU94274679 SHUKRIYA KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 66.38 Normal
84 MU80772169 Sangita Kumari M.Sc BOTANY Merit 65.25 Normal
85 MU81115978 KIRAN KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 63.00 Normal
86 MU31658884 NEHA KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 62.50 Normal
87 MU39265199 PALLAVI KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 61.75 Normal
88 MU15873660 Renuka Kumari M.Sc BOTANY Merit 60.38 Normal
89 MU46448716 KUMARI PREMLATA M.Sc BOTANY Merit 60.00 Normal
90 MU50460093 ANJALI KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 54.75 Normal
91 MU49926241 SANDHYA KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 48.88 Normal
92 MU70950498 Bhanu Priya M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 83.50 Normal
93 MU31455448 Manish Kumar M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 70.25 Normal
94 MU17669693 AMISHA KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 67.75 Normal
95 MU43071175 Lovely Kumari M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 67.00 Normal
96 MU14104452 PAPPU KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 64.38 Normal
97 MU48440566 NANDAN KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 62.63 Normal
98 MU24197084 ABHISHEK KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 62.38 Normal
99 MU56664041 VIJAY KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 60.00 Normal
100 MU35140815 Chintu Kumar M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 55.63 Normal
101 MU86631544 KUMARI ARTI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 55.25 Normal
102 MU57087043 Juli Kumari M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 80.25 Normal
103 MU38678464 Priti Raj M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 77.50 Normal
104 MU24566248 Madhuri kumari M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 76.63 Normal



105 MU84116514 Vidya Bhushan M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 65.75 Normal
106 MU19838365 Monika Kriti M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 64.50 Normal
107 MU50931831 HEMANT KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 64.06 Normal
108 MU51668032 MANISH KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 63.63 Normal
109 MU51527153 NEETISH KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 63.25 Normal
110 MU75731613 KRISHNA KUMAR BHAGAT M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 63.00 Normal
111 MU29025381 KANHAIYA KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 61.38 Normal
112 MU83142657 SANNI KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 60.63 Normal
113 MU19569756 AMAN KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 60.00 Normal
114 MU95265348 SAURAV SHEKHAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 56.67 Normal
115 MU93760321 Tarun Kumar Pandey M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 55.50 Normal
116 MU32320962 VIKASH KUMAR KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 54.50 Normal
117 MU58065524 VIVEK RAJ M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 54.00 Normal
118 MU44390943 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 53.88 Normal
119 MU54884689 ABHISHEK KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 47.88 Normal
120 MU81094385 Rahul Kumar M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 69.88 Normal
121 MU84337372 SONI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 69.38 Normal
122 MU70547519 KAJAL KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 67.88 Normal
123 MU13371144 NISHA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 67.25 Normal

Print



R.D. College, Sheikpura
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU95346187 Saheb Kumar M.A. HINDI Merit 67.88 Normal
2 MU20138606 SONALI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 67.63 Normal
3 MU12152345 BANDNA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 66.00 Normal
4 MU67836946 Lakshmi Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 65.00 Normal
5 MU59534216 PRIYA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 63.25 Normal
6 MU87976067 Chandani Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 62.00 Normal
7 MU42843995 SONALI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 60.00 Normal
8 MU98964342 Anuradha Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 57.50 Normal
9 MU57760099 RANJAN KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 56.38 Normal
10 MU52044599 BEAUTY KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 55.75 Normal
11 MU62156703 Kartik Kusum M.A. HINDI Merit 55.38 Normal
12 MU10105673 SAPNA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 53.38 Normal
13 MU75807713 Nisha Bharti M.A. HISTORY Merit 77.50 Normal
14 MU20445791 KAJU KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 68.13 Normal
15 MU97934608 ASHA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 66.88 Normal
16 MU18925263 MONIKA KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 66.63 Normal
17 MU87691546 SHANINAYAK KUMAR MANJHI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.63 Normal
18 MU79826006 RAHISH KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.25 Normal
19 MU36682937 YASMIN PARWEEN M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.25 Normal
20 MU41982504 VINIT GAURAV M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.25 Normal
21 MU64342024 Pushpendra Kumar Chaudhary M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 69.00 Normal
22 MU16926896 SHWETA KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 66.63 Normal
23 MU25098811 ANSHU KUMARI M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 65.63 Normal
24 MU92214562 ANISH KUMAR M.A. GEOGRAPHY Merit 64.88 Normal
25 MU96975671 SNEHA KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 64.13 Normal
26 MU81262193 JYOTI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 63.00 Normal
27 MU44432079 Pooja Kumari M.A. ENGLISH Merit 62.13 Normal
28 MU99141003 Lakshmi Kumari M.A. ENGLISH Merit 60.88 Normal
29 MU44507602 GULAFSHAN IRSHAD M.A. ENGLISH Merit 60.63 Normal
30 MU88521874 SAURAV KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 59.25 Normal
31 MU73471854 Manish Kumar M.A. ENGLISH Merit 58.13 Normal
32 MU99647268 Dhruvadev kumar M.A. ENGLISH Merit 58.00 Normal
33 MU84499527 ANKITA VIMAL M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 64.25 Normal
34 MU42721217 Pawan Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 62.50 Normal
35 MU44406983 SUMAN KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.73 Normal
36 MU73788008 DHANANJAY KUMAR M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 66.13 Normal
37 MU50690589 Deepak Kumar M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 64.88 Normal
38 MU57756057 ROHIT KUMAR M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 62.38 Normal
39 MU46621816 Ankit Kumar M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 74.13 Normal
40 MU62809947 ANJALI KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 71.25 Normal
41 MU45757030 SANJEET PASWAN M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 68.00 Normal
42 MU12383216 NIJU KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 67.00 Normal
43 MU88038411 SAMMI KUMARI M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 66.00 Normal
44 MU30827840 Bhushan Kumar M.Sc BOTANY Merit 73.63 Normal
45 MU77997898 Doli Kumari M.Sc BOTANY Merit 69.50 Normal
46 MU53829987 SIMRAN SHAW M.Sc BOTANY Merit 66.60 Normal
47 MU17541766 Chanda Kumari M.Sc BOTANY Merit 63.38 Normal
48 MU73163613 RANI KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 62.25 Normal



49 MU99450254 NIDHI BHARTI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 61.50 Normal
50 MU67369178 SONI KUMARI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 55.50 Normal
51 MU12313573 RASHMI KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 82.38 Normal
52 MU80648400 SHIVAM KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 81.38 Normal
53 MU68091503 Ritik Raushan M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 71.13 Normal
54 MU19944407 KHUSHI KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 70.75 Normal
55 MU87035033 AKANKSHA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 77.63 Normal
56 MU37578525 Kumari Soumya M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 74.25 Normal
57 MU30671993 Nazra Parween M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 71.75 Normal
58 MU62176137 Pooja Kumari M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 71.63 Normal

Print



R.S. College, Tarapur, Munger
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU46957657 RIYA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 61.00 Normal
2 MU56181734 Rajmani Kumari M.A. HINDI Merit 60.13 Normal
3 MU29136817 ANJU KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 60.00 Normal
4 MU46904217 RUHI RANI M.A. HINDI Merit 60.00 Normal
5 MU91885009 AMAN KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 62.63 Normal
6 MU53804959 ANAND RAJ M.A. HISTORY Merit 60.63 Normal
7 MU21444192 PRIYA BHARTI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 64.63 Normal
8 MU93860554 PUJA RANI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 63.88 Normal
9 MU89127631 SHANI SAMANT M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 68.75 Normal
10 MU33943234 NISHU RAJ M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 64.75 Normal
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S.K.R. College, Barbigha
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU60488286 SUMAN KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.63 Normal
2 MU56585596 ALIYA PARVEEN M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.38 Normal
3 MU86181367 MADHU KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.13 Normal
4 MU88367179 KANHAIYA KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 65.63 Normal
5 MU84604152 Suman Raj M.A. HISTORY Merit 65.38 Normal
6 MU74369308 AJAY KUMAR M.A. HISTORY Merit 64.13 Normal
7 MU62413960 PAYAL KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.63 Normal
8 MU78123792 RAHUL KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
9 MU42038862 SONI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 60.00 Normal
10 MU56819815 RAVI KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 58.88 Normal
11 MU13109232 KAJAL KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.63 Normal
12 MU46695744 Goutam Ram M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.25 Normal
13 MU60072745 Nitish Kumar M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 56.25 Normal
14 MU11467815 BASANTI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 53.88 Normal
15 MU93220346 JYOTI KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 53.50 Normal
16 MU82708749 MANOHAR KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 50.00 Normal
17 MU16262715 ANNU KUMARI M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 48.75 Normal
18 MU72673458 NITISH PASWAN M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 55.75 Normal
19 MU42224985 UTKARSH KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 70.25 Normal
20 MU47431380 Nikhil Kumar Dubey M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 69.88 Normal
21 MU37183603 BABLI KUMARI M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 69.75 Normal
22 MU45531095 NISHANT KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 67.63 Normal
23 MU22831143 KUSUM Kumari M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 66.67 Normal
24 MU51587425 RAJ SINGH M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 65.38 Normal
25 MU36879832 SAGAR RAWAT M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 64.38 Normal
26 MU78668538 ADARSH RAJ M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 62.88 Normal
27 MU29117175 RISHAV KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 62.75 Normal
28 MU41978119 AMAN KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 58.00 Normal
29 MU64225003 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 57.69 Normal
30 MU57994028 NIKHIL ANAND M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 55.38 Normal
31 MU41059140 JAGNANADAN SINGH M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 54.63 Normal
32 MU88302476 ANKIT KUMAR KESHRI M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 53.63 Normal
33 MU11967055 KOMAL RAJ M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 70.75 Normal
34 MU50816827 SURUCHI KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 69.13 Normal
35 MU85184541 KOMAL KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 69.00 Normal
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University Department of Bangla
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU46490740 RUPA BARMAN M.A. Bangla Merit 78.00 Normal
2 MU62293786 PRIYANKA BARMAN M.A. Bangla Merit 64.00 Normal
3 MU49306036 SUSHANTA DAS M.A. Bangla Merit 59.67 Normal

Print



University Department of Botany
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU80897720 KUMARI NUTAN ARTI M.Sc BOTANY Merit 68.25 Normal
2 MU69266118 MD TAJ ALAM M.Sc BOTANY Merit 66.00 Normal

Print



University Department of Chemistry
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU19130003 KUMARI MONA M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 67.25 Normal
2 MU21234113 SAJAL KUMARI M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 60.38 Normal
3 MU38752323 SUBHASH KUMAR M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 59.13 Normal
4 MU83457140 MD SAMSHAD ALAM M.Sc CHEMISTRY Merit 55.13 Normal

Print



University Department of Commerce
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU93728152 ABHISHEK KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 70.25 Normal
2 MU65515651 RITIK KUMAR M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 69.50 Normal
3 MU50150089 KAJAL KUMARI M.Com ACCOUNTING Merit 64.13 Normal

Print



University Department of Economics
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU21199665 Chandni Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 69.21 Normal
2 MU26006302 SAKET KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 63.50 Normal
3 MU55701622 Suhani Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.63 Normal
4 MU47238179 Riya Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
5 MU76531102 VARSHA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
6 MU64411136 ANU KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
7 MU98165776 KRISHMA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 60.00 Normal
8 MU47758093 Rohit raj M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.38 Normal
9 MU73585347 RAJNANDANI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 58.00 Normal
10 MU50778017 NIBHA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.50 Normal
11 MU59754977 Jaya Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.38 Normal
12 MU11622572 ANI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.38 Normal
13 MU54439374 ANKIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.13 Normal
14 MU86070634 SAHIN NAZ M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 57.13 Normal
15 MU87733257 NEHA KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.75 Normal
16 MU26741975 Bindu Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.63 Normal
17 MU68257513 DIVYA BHARTI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.38 Normal
18 MU84111165 RAUSHAN KUMAR PASWAN M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 56.00 Normal
19 MU28446415 Sapna Kumari M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 55.63 Normal
20 MU83107410 ANISH KUMAR M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 54.63 Normal
21 MU76607131 Suraj Kumar M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 53.63 Normal
22 MU11647871 PRITY PRIYA M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 53.13 Normal
23 MU53224828 DAIZY KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 52.38 Normal
24 MU15220690 LAXMI KUMARI M.A. ECONOMICS Merit 49.75 Normal

Print



University Department of English
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU85752391 TRIPTI SINGH M.A. ENGLISH Merit 62.63 Normal
2 MU20632471 MUSKAN KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 61.00 Normal
3 MU13910648 RAGHAV JEE M.A. ENGLISH Merit 60.00 Normal
4 MU11915886 Kasturi M.A. ENGLISH Merit 58.38 Normal
5 MU86512802 ARTI KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 57.38 Normal
6 MU90455523 BRIJESH KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 56.50 Normal
7 MU11946317 MANOJ KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 55.75 Normal
8 MU26268724 ABHINAV KUMAR M.A. ENGLISH Merit 54.38 Normal
9 MU37270787 Raj Gaurav M.A. ENGLISH Merit 54.00 Normal
10 MU36852028 GANGA RAM M.A. ENGLISH Merit 51.75 Normal
11 MU83167564 BINAY KUMAR SINGH M.A. ENGLISH Merit 50.50 Normal
12 MU75010994 BARSHA KUMARI M.A. ENGLISH Merit 49.25 Normal

Print



University Department of Hindi
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU41218271 JYOTI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 65.00 Normal
2 MU81558683 AMISHA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 63.50 Normal
3 MU64901931 ATMARATNA M.A. HINDI Merit 62.88 Normal
4 MU63312119 PUJA KUMARI SINGH M.A. HINDI Merit 60.13 Normal
5 MU16401646 MD AZHAR QUASMI M.A. HINDI Merit 57.00 Normal
6 MU69860844 PRITI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 55.00 Normal
7 MU33208723 Tej Pratap Kumar M.A. HINDI Merit 55.00 Normal
8 MU21860312 SITA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 54.25 Normal
9 MU66525371 RUPESH KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 54.25 Normal
10 MU85994239 ABHA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 54.13 Normal
11 MU83847173 ADITI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 54.00 Normal
12 MU26035938 SUFIYA FATIMA M.A. HINDI Merit 53.75 Normal
13 MU13493454 RAKHI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 53.38 Normal
14 MU45837432 ROSHAN KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 53.00 Normal
15 MU38083757 AKANCHA RAJ M.A. HINDI Merit 53.00 Normal
16 MU33381304 Dipti Ranjan M.A. HINDI Merit 52.63 Normal
17 MU60030388 ANJANI KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 52.63 Normal
18 MU66767790 MRITUNJAY KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 51.50 Normal
19 MU86619267 SHUBHAM KUMAR M.A. HINDI Merit 50.75 Normal
20 MU58901055 SAHINA KHATOON M.A. HINDI Merit 49.88 Normal
21 MU71796932 Afreen Nisha M.A. HINDI Merit 49.38 Normal
22 MU36085719 MANISHA KUMARI M.A. HINDI Merit 47.38 Normal

Print



University Department of History
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU35054105 RITU KUMARI M.A. HISTORY Merit 80.75 Normal
2 MU46627726 Muskan Rani M.A. HISTORY Merit 66.13 Normal
3 MU79084477 PRIYANSHU GUPTA M.A. HISTORY Merit 63.50 Normal

Print



University Department of Home Science
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU45383380 KHUSHBU KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 73.00 Normal
2 MU65320077 NISHI KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 72.38 Normal
3 MU24050388 NIDHI KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 71.50 Normal
4 MU87810180 MADIHA SANA M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 69.75 Normal
5 MU96196313 SHAIMA FARHEEN M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 69.00 Normal
6 MU90232731 SANGITA KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 67.13 Normal
7 MU17477432 NEHA KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 67.00 Normal
8 MU85737560 KIRAN KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 65.13 Normal
9 MU18779592 KAJU KUMARI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 61.00 Normal
10 MU16846129 Nitu Kumari M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 59.25 Normal
11 MU50501935 shivani priya M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 58.63 Normal
12 MU64270880 ANJANA DEVI M.A. HOME SCIENCE Merit 47.88 Normal

Print



University Department of Mathematics
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU67823584 VIVEK ANAND M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 77.50 Normal
2 MU60600645 RAKHI KUMARI M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 73.75 Normal
3 MU88905523 SUMIT KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 70.63 Normal
4 MU66878189 KHUSHI KUMARI M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 68.75 Normal
5 MU81949611 MD MUNAZIR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 62.63 Normal
6 MU41417969 Navin Kumar Yadav M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 60.50 Normal
7 MU85825845 RAHUL KUMAR M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 58.38 Normal
8 MU41913199 Guddu Kumar M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 56.88 Normal
9 MU98519611 Sahil Sagar M.Sc MATHEMATICS Merit 51.50 Normal

Print



University Department of Music
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU32858862 SHRADHA KUMARI M.A. MUSICS Merit 90.00 Normal
2 MU92760739 Prakash Prasoon M.A. MUSICS Merit 79.40 Normal
3 MU17914074 Sonu Kumar M.A. MUSICS Merit 71.50 Normal

Print



University Department of Philosophy
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU85088027 MANISHA KUMARI M.A. PHILOSOPHY Merit 65.38 Normal

Print



University Department of Physics
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU12562858 VIVEK KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 70.00 Normal
2 MU18446337 KAUSHAL KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 69.50 Normal
3 MU67556263 ANKESH KUMAR M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 67.13 Normal
4 MU82658909 Aakib Suhail M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 60.00 Normal
5 MU24290874 KUMARI RUCHIKA M.Sc PHYSICS Merit 60.00 Normal

Print



University Department of Political Science
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU24497720 SHUBHAM RAJ M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 62.75 Normal
2 MU87214866 AYUSHI CHOURASIA M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.88 Normal
3 MU55440605 RAHUL KUMAR M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.75 Normal
4 MU18981472 SHRI TANNU M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE Merit 61.13 Normal

Print



University Department of Psychology
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU65943298 SANIYA KUMARI M.A. PSYCHOLOGY Merit 61.25 Normal

Print



University Department of Sociology
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU98202320 Ankit Kumar M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 72.75 Normal
2 MU58497561 ANAMIKA KUMARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 63.25 Normal
3 MU86793457 SHIVNARAYAN KUMAR M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 62.38 Normal
4 MU22249497 Nisha Kumari M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 62.25 Normal
5 MU67638888 VARSHA KUMARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 62.13 Normal
6 MU53178785 NISHA KUMARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 61.50 Normal
7 MU11397501 KAJAL KUMARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 61.13 Normal
8 MU60782701 RAMSHANKAR KUMAR M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 60.13 Normal
9 MU52407580 KM ANITA M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 60.00 Normal
10 MU32577497 PRIYANKA Kumari M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 58.75 Normal
11 MU18266373 MD MUZAKKIR ANSARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 57.63 Normal
12 MU88786226 SWEETY KUMARI M.A. SOCIOLOGY Merit 56.00 Normal
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University Department of Zoology
PG Scrutiny - 5, Session:2025

Sl. No. Application No. Student Name Course Stream Reservation Mark % Seat Type
1 MU56418558 VISHAL KUMAR M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 69.38 Normal
2 MU94127348 AMBIKA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 66.88 Normal
3 MU54959530 Shabana Shabnam M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 66.75 Normal
4 MU73664866 Sahil Verma M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 66.13 Normal
5 MU65483335 NISHA KUMARI M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 64.63 Normal
6 MU33505259 ANSHIKA SINGH M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 64.50 Normal
7 MU37785066 MD SALMAN AZAM M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 64.38 Normal
8 MU82288091 JUVAIRIYA KHATOON M.Sc ZOOLOGY Merit 64.25 Normal
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